
UPDATED 11/7/2024

DATE EXAM LOCATION(S) CONTACT
Monday, September 2, 2024 LABOR DAY
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 CEEN241
BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CO209, 

CO219, CT102, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, MZ126, MZ226, 
MZ326

Syd Slouka

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 MEGN315
BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW250, CT102, GC MET, HH202, 

MZ126, MZ326
Gary Nave

Thursday, September 19, 2024 MATH201 BE108, BE241, BE243, CT102, GCMET Ashlyn Munson
Monday, September 23, 2024 CHGN221 BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CT102, GCMET Michael McGuirk
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 MEGN351 BE108, BE241, BE243 Kelly Rickey
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 CBEN307-A AH230, AH330 Ning Wu
Tuesday, September 24, 2024 MATH198A CK140, CK150, GCMET, HH202 Mike Nicholas

Wednesday, September 25, 2024 PHGN100
AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, 
BBW280, CO131, CO209, CO219, CK140, CK150, CT102, 

GCMET, HH202, HH204, MZ126, MZ326

Kristine Callan
Laith Haddad
Vincent Kuo
Tim Ohno

Todd Ruskell
Emily Smith

Thursday, September 26, 2024
Friday, September 27, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024 EENG281 AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, MZ226, MZ235
Art Morris

Hisham Sager

Monday, September 30, 2024 MATH112
BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CK140, CK150, CO209, CO219, 

CT102, GCMET 
Jennifer Strong

Monday, September 30, 2024 MEGN461 MZ326 Paulo Tabares

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 CHGN121/122/125

AH130, AH133, AH151, AH162, AH230, AH340, BE108, BE241, 
BE243, BB125, BBW210, BBW250, CO131, CO209, CO219, 

CK140, CK150, CT102, FRIED1/2/3, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, 
HH204, HH209, MZ108, MZ122, MZ126, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ322, MZ326, MZ335

Mark Eberhart
Renee Falconer
Jonathan Miorelli

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 MEGN212 BE108, BE241, BE243, CT102 Daniel Blood

Thursday, October 3, 2024 MATH213
AH230, AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, 

BBW250, CO209, CO219, CT102, FRIED1/2/3, GCMET, MZ122, 
MZ226, MZ235, MZ322, MZ326, MZ335

Gus Greivel

Thursday, October 3, 2024 MATH457/557 CK150 Paul Martin
Monday, October 7, 2024 CEEN415 MZ326 Alexandra Wayllace
Monday, October 7, 2024 MEGN471 BE241, CT102, GCMET Polina Ringler
Monday, October 7, 2024 MATH334 BBW210, BBW250, CO209, CO219 Nathan Lenssen

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 MATH225
AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, CO209, 

C0219, GC PET, HH202, MZ126, MZ226, MZ326
Scott Strong

Tuesday, October 8, 2024 CSCI442 GCMET, CT102 Mehmet Belviranli

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 MEGN315
BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW250, CT102, GC MET, HH202, 

MZ126, MZ326
Gary Nave

Thursday, October 10, 2024 CSCI400 GCMET, GCPET Aysu Betin Can
Thursday, October 10, 2024 CSCI210 CO209, CO219 Tolga Can
Thursday, October 10, 2024 MEGN261 BE241, CT102 Derrick Rodriguez
Monday, October 14, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024 CSCI306 CT102, GCMET Kathleen Kelly
Monday, October 21, 2024 CBEN307-A AH230, AH340 Ning Wu

Tuesday, October 22, 2024 CEEN241
BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, CO209, CO219, 

CT102, FRIED 2&3, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, MZ126, MZ226, 
MZ326

Syd Slouka

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 PHGN100
AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, 
BBW280, CO131, CO209, CO219, CK140, CK150, CT102, 

GCMET, HH202, HH204, MZ126, MZ326

Kristine Callan
Laith Haddad
Vincent Kuo
Tim Ohno

Todd Ruskell
Emily Smith

Thursday, October 24, 2024 MATH307 BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, CT102, GCMET

Ebru Bozdag
Holly Eklund

John Griesmer
Mike Mikucki

Samy Wu Fung
Monday, October 28, 2024 MATH201 BE108, BE241, BE243, CT102, GCMET Ashlyn Munson

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 CHGN121/122/125

AH130, AH133, AH151, AH162, AH230, AH340, BE108, BE241, 
BE243, BB125, BBW210, BBW250, CO131, CO209, CO219, 

CK140, CK150, CT102, FRIED1/2/3, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, 
HH204, HH209, MZ108, MZ122, MZ126, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ322, MZ326, MZ335

Mark Eberhart
Renee Falconer
Jonathan Miorelli

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 CHGN221 BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CT102, GCMET Michael McGuirk

Monday, November 4, 2024 MATH213
AH230, AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, 

BBW250, CO209, CO219, CT102, FRIED1/2/3, GCMET, MZ122, 
MZ226, MZ235, MZ322, MZ326, MZ335

Gus Greivel

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 EENG281 BB250, CT102, GCMET, GCPET
Art Morris

Hisham Sager
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 MEGN212 BE108, BE241, BE243, CT102 Daniel Blood
Wednesday, November 6, 2024 MATH198A CK140, CK150, GCMET, HH202 Mike Nicholas

HOMECOMING

FALL BREAK

F A L L     2 0 2 4     C O M M O N     E X A M     S C H E D U L E

Colorado School of Mines Common Exam Policy: 
https://www.mines.edu/registrar/wp-content/uploads/sites/51/2019/05/common-exam-policy.pdf

*COMMON EXAMS ARE HELD FROM 7:00 - 8:30PM ON THE ASSIGNED DATE * 
*PLEASE SEE YOUR PROFESSOR FOR ROOM ASSIGNMENTS*

TWO EXAMS SCHEDULED ON THE SAME EVENING:
If a student is scheduled in two exams on the same evening, the course or bundle of courses with the lower total enrollment will be required to provide the make-ups for affected students. 
The Registrar’s Office will provide a list of the students with two exams in one time slot to the professor of the course with the lower enrollment with the reminder that make-up exams are 

the responsibility of that professor.

CAREER DAY



UPDATED 11/7/2024

Thursday, November 7, 2024 MATH334 BBW210, BBW250, CO209, CO219 Nathan Lenssen

Monday, November 11, 2024 MATH225
AH330, AH340, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CO209, 

CO219, CT102, MZ226, MZ235, MZ326
Scott Strong

Monday, November 11, 2024 MEGN471 BE241, BE243, GCMET Polina Ringler

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 CEEN241
BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CO209, CO219, 

CT102, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, MZ126, MZ222, MZ 235, 
MZ226

Syd Slouka

Thursday, November 13, 2024 (New 
Date)

MEGN351 BE108, BE241, BE243 Kelly Rickey

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 MATH112
BBW210, BBW250, BBW280, CK140, CK150, CO209, CO219, 

CT102, GCMET 
Jennifer Strong

Thursday, November 14, 2024 MATH457/557 CK150 Paul Martin
Monday, November 18, 2024 CBEN307-A AH230, AH330 Ning Wu
Monday, November 18, 2024 MEGN261 BE241, CT102 Derrick Rodriguez
Monday, November 18, 2024 MEGN461 MZ326 Paulo Tabares

Tuesday, November 19, 2024 CHGN121/122/125

AH130, AH133, AH151, AH162, AH230, AH340, BE108, BE241, 
BE243, BB125, BBW210, BBW250, CO131, CO209, CO219, 

CK140, CK150, CT102, FRIED1/2/3, GCMET, GCPET, HH202, 
HH204, HH209, MZ108, MZ122, MZ126, MZ122, MZ126, MZ222, 

MZ226, MZ235, MZ322, MZ326, MZ335

Mark Eberhart
Renee Falconer
Jonathan Miorelli

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 PHGN100
AH330, AH340, BE108, BE241, BE243, BBW210, BBW250, 
BBW280, CO131, CO209, CO219, CK140, CK150, CT102, 

GCMET, HH202, HH204, MZ126, MZ326

Kristine Callan
Laith Haddad
Vincent Kuo
Tim Ohno

Todd Ruskell
Emily Smith

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 NON-CLASS DAY
Thursday, November 28, 2024
Friday, November 29, 2024
Monday, December 2, 2024
Tuesday, December 3, 2024
Wednesday, December 4, 2024
Thursday, December 5, 2024

THANKSGIVING BREAK

REVIEW WEEK


